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Application. Oatette.
Inrention. Nam*.

No. Date. No. Dats.

Ladder. Step-
Ladder, Strap-
Lamp
Lamp-burner socket to valve, Securing..
Lamp. (See also Gas-lamp, Oil-lamp.)
Lantern
Laths, Fixing plastering-
Lead-calme
Leggings-fastening ..
I^ens
Levelling-instru ment
Lid for saucepans
Life-saving appliance

L., H., and L. Mote
A. Mackay .. .. ..
G. Ritchie
R. W. Lawrence

M. Teasdale ..
W. S. Clarke
A. E. and H. G. Bradley
J. G. ter- Hofsteede
R. K. Bell
F. H. Trevellian
C. Kendrick ..
F. M. Staubwasser and T. F.

Fauset
T. T. Rawhiti

21171
20940
21386
19842

20890
20970
21047
20182
20705
21250
2088(5
21224

15 May
30 March ..

! 28 June
3 Aug., 1905

21 March ..
7 April . .27 April ..

17 Oct., 1905
8 Feb.
2 June

21 March ..
29 May

36
59
42
42

3 May.*

12 July.

31 May.
31 May.*

35 3 May.J 19April.*
38 17 May.

Lifting-jack
Links. (See Kleeve-links.)
Linotype-machine
Linotype-machine
Liquids, Drawing off
Liquid-separator
Liquid-separator liner
Loading cargo
Lock-nut
Lock-nut and bolt
Lock. (See Door-lock, Sash-lock, Win-

dow-lock.)
Lubricant and fuel-supply for engine . .

VV. I,;. Hughes
W. H. Thomas ..
F. W. Smith
J. P. Johansson
('. A. F. Ramstrom
S. J. E. Jorgensen
A. E. Kellam
F. B. C. Allen

19704

20523
20892
20921
21116
20927
21100
20144
21830

11 Jidy, 1905

4 Jan.
22 March ..
30 March ..
9 May

30 March . .
8 May

27 April
22 June

38

:sr.
:ti
53
42

17 May.

19 April.
3 May.

19April.*
28 June.
31 May.

0. C. Duryea and M. C. White .. 20957 2 April . . SI May.42
Machine-belting .. ..Mail-bag fastening and check
Mail-bag seal .. .'.
Mantle. (See Incandescent mantle.)
Mattress-fastening
Mattress, Stretching wire-wove . .Maze, Revolving
Measuring, &c, for clothing
Metal-castings mould-dresser
Metal fastenings
Metals, Bending and shaping
Metals from ores, Recovering
Milk-can .. . .
Milk-cooler .. ..
Sulk, Pasteurising
Milk-strainer
Milk-strainer
Milk-weigher
Milking-machine
Milking-machine
Milking-machine
Milking-machine
Milking-machine teat-cup
Mineral-saver . . . . 'Mineral-saving riffle
Minnow-head
Mitre-box
Mitre-cramp
Mixing and disintegrating machine
Motor-car wheel
Motor-car wheel
Motor, Explosion-
Motor, Perpetual
Motor-tire
Mould-dresser
Mould. (See Building - block mould,

Pastry-mould, Type-casting mould.)
Mower
Mower and reaper, Finger-attachment to

A. Nable and A. Saunders
H. Watt
J. Anschau .. .. ..
8. J. Boeoek and E. J. Dewinc ..
G. F. Reynell
R. Lowe
E. Broughton
A. F. Jagger ..
J. and W. J. O'Hara
J. W. Hardley
H. Rochfort
J. S. Havvkes ..
E. M. Barker
P. M. Maze ..
D. Bower
B, Walker
E. D. Berry ..
E. V. Gandil
Aktiebolaget Separator
A..Ridd
D.Klein
A. Smaill
A. McLeod . . ..
D. Morgan
R. McKenzie ..
R. Walker
R. Dunne
E. T. C. Firth
J. E. Beckwith
A. McLean
F. Wagner
G. W. Pointon
R. N. SaunderR
A. F. Jagger ..

21162
21368
19645

20972
20814
21157
20976
19762
21238
21381
21254
21310
21091
21235
20841
20801
21048
21029
20837
21316
21076
20999
21042
20888
20639
20913
19403
21064
21144
20920
20954
21372
21069
19762

17 May
28 June
28 June, 1905

6 April
6 March ..

17 May
6 April, . .17 July, 1905

28 May
29 June
31 May
14 June
5 May

30 May
12 March ..
2 March ..

27 April
21 April ..
10 March ..
15 June
3 May

11April ..
24 April
21 March . .
25 Jan.
28 March ..
26 April, 1905
28 April . .15 May
30 March ..
4 April

28 June
2 May

17 July, 1905

:'si

:!]

59

53
4(i
35
.")!)

38
42

56

12 July.*

28 June.

14June.
3 May.*

12 July.*
17 May.*
31 May.

12 July'.*

19 April.*
17 May.*

19 April.

33
38
38
31
31
31
42
59
:(i

12

3 May.*
17 May.*
17 May.*
19 April.
19April.*
19 April.
31 May.*
12July.
19 April.*

31 May.

42 81 May'.

Music-leaf turner
Music-stand

Massey-Harris Company, Limited
The International Harvester Com-

pany of America
G. Warne
A. S. Sargison, A. J. Debenliam,

and C. F. A. Cambridge
W. P. Sinimonda
G. Kyme
H. E. Rountree and C. Glasgow

20787
21165

21291
21004

28 February
17 May ..
13 June
17 April

26

42

5 April.

31 May.*
Music-teaching device
Music-transposer
Music-turner

19680
20803
21200

5 July, 1905
2 March ..

25 May
38
53

17 May.
28 June.

Nail for packing-case
Nails, Driving
Nails, Lead-headed . . ..
Xon-refillable bottle
Non-refillable bottle
Non-refillable bottle
Xon-refillable bottle
Xon-refillable bottle . .

W. H. Kinvig
A. Prior
T. O. Hement. .
T. Walters ..
C. Perkins .. ..
K. Matthews ..
C. E. Thompson
E. S. Evelyn .. .. .. I

20966
21199
21274
20915
21020
20971
21027
21080

6 April
25 May

7 June .. J29 March . .
18 April ..
7 April

24 April
3 May

38

:ti

3 May.*

19 April.*

38
42
42

17May.*
31 May.*
31 May.*
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